
Ａ ブロック 1.2コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 原田・白鳥 Ｔ 6-5 0-6 6-3 2-1 2

2 坂本・坂本 カ 5-6 1-6 6-1 1-2 3

3 〇 清野・吉田 Ｊ 6-0 6-1 6-2 3-0 1

4 馬場・市川 Ｇ 3-6 1-6 2-6 0-3 4

Ｂ ブロック 1.2コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 竹田・松本 Ｔ 4-6 4-6 0-2 3

2 江原聡・江原由 エ 6-4 6-5 2-0 1

3 〇 八津尾・橋詰 Ｊ 6-4 5-6 1-1 2

4 滝沢・滝沢 Ｋ

Ｃ ブロック 1.2コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 小野・白石 Ｙ 3-6 0-6 0-6 0-3 4

2 〇 加藤・加藤 Ｇ 6-3 3-6 5-6 1-2 3

3 山崎・山崎 エ 6-0 6-3 6-4 3-0 1

4 河野・鈴木 Ｔ 6-0 6-5 4-6 2-1 2

Ｄ ブロック 3.4コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 飯村・船戸 エ 6-4 6-3 6-0 3-0 1

2 谷崎・神 Ｙ 4-6 6-1 6-3 2-1 2

3 富岡・神家満 Ｇ 3-6 1-6 6-4 1-2 3

4 〇 原・矢竹 Ｔ・Ｙ 0-6 3-6 4-6 0-3 4

Ｅ ブロック 3.4コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 田野・田野 エ 6-5 6-0 3-6 2-1 3

2 竹村・竹村 Ｊ 5-6 6-0 6-2 2-1 1

3 中里・瀧澤 Ｔ 0-6 0-6 0-6 0-3 4

4 〇 大室・大室 Ｓ 6-3 2-6 6-0 2-1 2

Ｆ ブロック 3.4コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 下山・小島 Ｔ 6-5 2-6 1-1 2

2 鍋島・細谷 Ｙ 5-6 0-6 0-2 3

3 〇 林・飯村 エ 6-2 6-0 2-0 1

4 栗原・栗原 カ

Ｇ ブロック 5.6コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 縣・斉藤 Ｔ 0-6 1-6 2-6 0-3 4

2 森下・高橋 カ 6-0 6-3 6-2 3-0 1

3 〇 谷島・島村 Ｙ 6-1 3-6 6-4 2-1 2

4 中根・斉藤 Ｋ 6-2 2-6 4-6 1-2 3

Ｈ ブロック 5.6コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 畔見・畔見 Ｊ 6-0 6-0 6-0 3-0 1

2 中村・中村 Ｓ 0-6 0-6 4-6 0-3 4

3 〇 水谷・水谷 カ 0-6 6-0 6-3 2-1 2

4 杉崎・杉崎 Ｋ 0-6 6-4 3-6 1-2 3



Ｉ ブロック 7.8コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 木村・栗林 Ｊ 5-6 3-6 2-6 0-3 4

2 野村・生川 Ｇ・エ 6-5 4-6 6-2 2-1 2

3 三友・田丸 カ 6-3 6-4 6-4 3-0 1

4 〇 高橋・佐藤 Ｔ 6-2 2-6 4-6 1-2 3

Ｊ ブロック 7.8コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 大木・戸枝 エ 6-0 6-1 6-1 3-0 1

2 横田・神戸 Ｋ 0-6 6-2 4-6 1-2 2

3 真田・古賀 カ 1-6 2-6 6-1 1-2 3

4 〇 近藤・高橋 Ｔ・Ｙ 1-6 6-4 1-6 1-2 4

Ｋ ブロック 9.10コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 福屋・福屋 Ｓ 6-1 6-4 6-3 3-0 1

2 大門・斉藤 エ 1-6 4-6 6-5 1-2 3

3 荒木・荒木 カ 4-6 6-4 6-3 2-1 2

4 〇 菊地・大江 Ｔ 3-6 5-6 3-6 0-3 4

Ｌ ブロック 9.10コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 中村・中村 Ｊ 0-6 2-6 2-6 0-3 4

2 庄子・久保田 Ｙ 6-0 4-6 6-5 2-1 2

3 吉田・青木 Ｓ 6-2 6-4 6-3 3-0 1

4 〇 巻・高原 カ 6-2 5-6 3-6 1-2 3

Ｍ ブロック 5.6コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 神津・相原 Ｔ 0-6 2-6 0-2 3

2 ラヴェル・高橋 エ 6-0 6-0 2-0 1

3 〇 安西・細田 Ｋ・カ 6-2 0-6 1-1 2

4

Ｎ ブロック 7.8コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 江原叶・江原来 エ 6-1 6-2 2-0 1

2 〇 北林・小田倉 カ 1-6 1-6 0-2 3

3 川崎・鈴木 Ｙ 2-6 6-1 1-1 2

4

Ｏ ブロック 9.10コート 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 〇 藤間・西岡 カ・Ｔ 6-0 1-6 1-1 2

2 斉藤・根岸 Ｇ 0-6 1-6 0-2 3

3 根岸・根岸 Ｆ 6-1 6-1 2-0 1

Ｋ：KTC　カ：ｶﾄﾚﾔ　Ｇ：ｸﾞﾘｰﾝ　Ｆ：FTC　Ｓ：KSTC　Ｊ：JUTC　Ｔ：ﾁｰﾑ高橋　Ｙ：YNTC　エ：ｴｰｽを狙え



ミックスダブルス
  

1位トーナメント

6-2

6-2

6-3

6-0

6-3

6-4

6-5

6-2

6-1

6-3

6-2

6-1

6-2

6-2

J

サ

エ

エ

エ

F

エ

エ

カ

15 F 林・飯村

J

エ

カ

サ

エ

J

13 H 畔見・畔見

14 K 福屋・福屋

11 M ラヴェル・高橋

12 G 森下・高橋

9 O 根岸・根岸

10 D 飯村・船戸

7 J 大木・戸枝

8 C 山崎・山崎

5 B 江原聡・江原由

6 A 清野・吉田

3 I 三友・田丸

4 L 吉田・青木

1 E 竹村・竹村

2 N 江原叶・江原来



ミックスダブルス
  

2位トーナメント

6-2

6-2

6-4

6-2

6-1

6-1

6-4

6-4

6-5

6-4

6-4

6-2

6-4

6-2

T

G･ｴ

K･ｶ

ｶ･T

Y

Y

Y

Y

J

15 M 安西・細田

カ

カ

T

T

K

サ

13 A 原田・白鳥

14 I 野村・生川

11 N 川崎・鈴木

12 B 八津尾・橋詰

9 L 庄子・久保田

10 D 谷崎・神

7 O 藤間・西岡

8 G 谷島・島村

5 J 横田・神戸

6 E 大室・大室

3 F 下山・小島

4 C 河野・鈴木

1 K 荒木・荒木

2 H 水谷・水谷


